PLOT AREA CALCULATION

LESS TOTAL NETPLOT NO. NETPLOT NETPLOT

TOTAL NETPLOT NO.  NETPLOT NETPLOT PLOT NO. PLOT SIZE PLOTAREA _ ' PLOT AREAIN ~ OF  AREAIN AREAIN
LESS AREA SQ.FT. PLOT  SQMT.  SQ.FT.
PLOT NO. PLOT SIZE PLOT AREA PLOT AREAIN OF AREAIN AREAIN
TANG. A B C D E F
AREA  SQ.FT. PLOT SQ.MT. SQFT. 1 1/2 X 26.05 + 12.81 = 19.43 X 1650 = 320.60 889 31171 335519 X 1 = 31171  3355.19
2 1/2 X 2029 + 7.05 = 13.67 X 1650 = 22556 34.596 190.96 2055.48 X 1 = 190.95  2055.48
300 1/2 X 849 + 15.00 = 11.75 X 7.17 = 84.21 0 84.21 90645 X 1 = 8421 906.45 3 - 1650 X 9.00 = 14850 0 14850 159845 X 1 = 14850 1598.45
301 = 15.00 X 11.83 = 177.45 0 177.45 1910.07 X 1 = 17745 1910.07 4 = 1650 X 10.00 = 165.00 7.72 157.28 169296 X 1 = 157.28  1692.96
302 TO 306 = 15.00 X 9.00 = 135.00 0 135.00 1453.14 X 5 = 675.00 7265.70
307,308 = 1500 X 10.00 = 15000 7.72 142.28 153150 X 2 = 28456  3063.00 > - 100X 1000 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 1= 14228 153150
6TO8 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 3 = 40500 4359.42
309TO 311 = 15.00 X 9.00 = 135.00 0 13500 145314 X 3 = 40500  4359.42 9 1/2 X 21.07 + 938 = 1523 X 1500 = 22838 122 227.16 244510 X 1 = 227.16 244510
312 1/2 X 598 + 13.40 = 9.69 X 33.39 = 323.55 0 32355 348268 X 1 = 32355 3482.68 10 1/2 X 23.75 + 12.07 = 17.91 X 15.00 = 268.65 3349 23516 2531.26 X 1 = 23516 253126
1170 14 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 4 = 54000 581256
313 1/2X 435 + 1286 = 861 X 29.13 = 25066 O 250.66 269814 X 1 = 25066  2698.14 v 0000 = 000 e 4228 RIS X1 o a8 3L
315 1/2 X = 21.70 X 23.89 = 259.21 0 259.21 2790.10 X 1 = 259.21 2790.10 17TO 22 = 15.00 X 9.00 = 135.00 0 13500 1453.14 X 6 = 810.00 8718.84
23 1/2 X 2445 + 12.76 = 1861 X 1500 = 279.08 122 277.86 2990.83 X 1 = 277.86  2990.83
316  1/2 X 1046 + 1.86 = 616 X 2101 = 12942 0 12942 1393.09 X 1 = 12942  1393.09 yoro 32 Y2 X 1813+ 645 = o oy - a5 - lomoy  1imni
317 1/2 X 14.12 + 13.48 = 13.80 X 9.00 = 124.20 0 124.20 1336.89 X 1 = 124.20 1336.89 33 - 15:00 X 16.00 - 150:00 7.72 142:23 153150 X 1 = 142.'23 1531.50
318 1/2 X 13.48 + 12.83 = 13.16 X 9.00 = 118.40 0 118.40 127440 X 1 = 11840 1274.40
319  1/2 X 12.83 + 1219 = 12.51 X 9.00 = 11259 0 11259 1211.92 X 1 = 11259 121192 34 = DOOX1000 = 15000 772 14228 155150 X1 = 14228 - 15310
20 12X 191155 - WS X 900 - 1068 0 1068 L2 X 1 = 1068 adesy  PIO% L BEX W - mm 0 o w0 - 0wl
321 1/2 X 634 + 729 = 682 X 945 = 6440 0 6440 693.22 X 1 = 6440 693.22 46 1/2 X 23.49 + 9.83 = 16.66 X 1500 = 249.90 0 24990 2689.92 X 1 = 249.90  2689.92
47 12 X 1806 + 17.91 = 17.99 X 1500 = 26978 0 26978 2903.86 X 1 = 269.78  2903.86
322 1/2 X 1671 + 11.32 = 14.02 X 13.99 = 196.07 0 19.07 211050 X 1 = 196.07  2110.50 22 55 i 1:;2 : 1:(2’2 1:;-;& Egg i Zigz g Zi;’g izgﬂ i 1 - Zi‘-: iggiz
) 32370327 = 1399 X 900 = 12591 0 12591 135530 X 5 = 62955  6776.48 50 12X 18.48 + 18:34; 18.41 X 1500 ] 7615 0 27615 207248 X 1 - 7615 2072.48
LOCATION PLAN PROPOSED 328 1/2 X 13.99 + 14.03 = 14.01 X 9.00 = 126.09 0 126.09 1357.23 X 1 = 126.09 1357.23 51 1/2 X 18.63 + 18.48 = 18.56 X 15.00 = 278.33 0 27833 2995.89 X 1 = 27833  2995.89
SCALE - N.T.S. SITE 329  1/2 X 14.03 + 1435 = 1419 X 9.00 = 127.71 0 12771 137467 X 1 = 12771  1374.67 52 1/2X 1873 + 1863 = 1868 X 1500 = 28020 0 28020 301607 X 1 = 28020  3016.07
330 12 X 1435 + 1467 = 1451 X 9.00 = 13059 0 13059 140567 X 1 = 13059  1405.67 3 Y2X1891+ 1877 = 1884 X 1500 = 28260 O 28260 30191 X 1 = 28260 304191
D.P. SHEET NO. 56 54  1/2 X 19.05 + 1891 = 1898 X 1500 = 28470 0 28470 306451 X 1 = 28470  3064.51
331 1/2 X 14.67 + 14.99 = 14.83 X 9.00 = 133.47 0 13347 143667 X 1 = 13347  1436.67 55  1/2 X 1920 + 19.05 = 19.13 X 1500 = 28688 0 28688 3087.92 X 1 = 28688  3087.92
332 1/2 X 1499 + 15.31 = 15.15 X 9.00 = 136.35 0 136.35 146767 X 1 = 136.35 1467.67 56 1/2 X 19.34 + 19.20 = 19.27 X 15.00 = 289.05 0 289.05 311133 X 1 = 289.05 311133
333 1/2 X 15.31 + 15.63 = 15.47 X 9.00 = 139.23 0 139.23 1498.67 X 1 = 139.23 1498.67 57 1/2 X 19.48 + 19.34 = 19.41 X 15.00 = 29115 0 29115 313394 X 1 = 29115 3133.94
DSyl @e e 334  1/2 X 15.63 + 1599 = 1581 X 10.00 = 15810 O 158.10 17079 X 1 = 15810  1701.79 58 12X 1964 +19.48 = 1956 X 1500 = 29340 8 28540 307205 X 1 = 28540 307205
: o 335 1/2 X 15.99 + 16.31 = 16.15 X 9.00 = 145.35 0 145.35 1564.55 X 1 = 145.35 1564.55 59 = 15.00 X 10.00 = 150.00 7.72 142.28 1531.50 X 1 = 142.28 1531.50
336 1/2 X 16.31 + 16.63 = 16.47 X 9.00 = 148.23 0 148.23 159555 X 1 = 148.23 1595.55 60TO 63 = 1500 X 9.00 = 135.00 0 13500 1453.14 X 4 = 540.00 5812.56
337 1/2 X 21.96 + 9.73 = 15.85 X 16.63 = 263.50 0 26350 2836.34 X 1 = 26350 2836.34 64 1/2 X 21.25 + 10.44 = 15.85 X 15.00 = 237.68 139 23629 2543.37 X 1 = 23629  2543.37
65  1/2 X 23.05 + 12.25 = 17.65 X 15.00 = 26475 30.79 233.96 251835 X 1 = 23396  2518.35
66TO 70 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 5 = 67500 7265.70
TOTAL 337 = 51463.88 553957.21 71 = 1500 X 10.00 = 150.00 7.72 14228 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
Z KH. NO. 235
% 72 = 1500 X 10,00 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
73T0 79 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 7 = 94500 1017198
31 7 80  1/2 X 22.34 + 11.54 = 1694 X 1500 = 25410 139 252.71 272017 X 1 = 25271 272017
81  1/2 X 24.15 + 13.34 = 1875 X 1500 = 281.18 30.68 250.50 2696.33 X 1 = 25050  2696.33
IV X 3 1 88 8270 89 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
~— o ~ %0 = 1500 X 10,00 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
<t T \n
g 91 = 1650 X 10.00 = 16500 772 157.28 169296 X 1 = 15728 1692.96
= 15 56 p—9.00 9.00 9270 99 = 1650 X 9.00 = 14850 0 14850 159845 X 8 = 1188.00 12787.63
\ 8.49— ,L Cg 100, 101 = 1650 X 10.00 = 16500 772 157.28 169296 X 2 = 31456  3385.92
\ N N 9.0 MT. WIDE ROAD 102 TO 109 = 1650 X 9.00 = 14850 0 14850 159845 X 8 = 1183.00 12787.63
300 ~~ g 110 = 1650 X 10.00 = 16500 772 157.28 169296 X 1 = 15728  1692.96
GOOGLE LOCATION PLAN PROPOSED 7 ']5.00——1t %l__ 16.50 16.50 < 111 - 1500 X 1000 = 15000 7.72 14228 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
SCALE - N.T.S. SITE @D o] \| 11270 119 ;15:oox 9.00 _ 13500 0 13500 145314 X 8 _ 1080.00 11625.12
301 f o 299 2 86 120, 121 = 1500 X 1000 = 150.00 772 142.28 153150 X 2 = 28456  3063.00
— o 12270 129 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
i E 130 = 1500 X 10,00 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
™
e} 131 = 1500 X 10.00 = 15000 772 142.28 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
S 9 o‘;;? I 302 o o 298 287 13270 139 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
(o)) » 140, 141 = 1500 X 10.00 = 15000 772 142.28 153150 X 2 = 28456  3063.00
QY ‘} ’, 14270 149 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
™ 31 2 S S 150 = 1500 X 10.00 = 15000 772 142.28 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
(a9
— 7 3.40\ 303 Q Q 297 288 151 = 17.00 X 1000 = 17000 772 162.28 174678 X 1 = 16228  1746.78
i 15.00> 1500_.3j » 15270 159 = 1700 X 9.00 = 15300 0 153.00 1646.89 X 8 = 122400 13175.14
. 160 = 17.00 X 1000 = 17000 7.72 16228 174678 X 1 = 16228  1746.78
3 1 1 3 O 4 i 2 9 6 2 8 9 QOOT 161 1/2 X 17.94 + 17.78 = 17.86 X 10.00 = 17860 7.44 171.16 184237 X 1 = 17116  1842.37
o o 162 1/2 X 18.08 + 17.94 = 1801 X 9.00 = 16209 0 162.09 174474 X 1 = 16209 1744.74
N fo)) fo)) N K 163 1/2 X 18.23 + 18.08 = 1816 X 9.00 = 16340 0 16340 175878 X 1 = 16340 1758.78
& o i i N H 0 164  1/2 X 1837 + 1823 = 1830 X 9.00 = 16470 0 16470 177283 X 1 = 16470 1772.83
O <t e 2 165  1/2 X 1851 + 18.37 = 1844 X 9.00 = 16596 O 16596 178639 X 1 = 16596  1786.39
o v N — 285 1) 3 7 166 1/2 X 18.65 + 1851 = 1858 X 9.00 = 167.22 0 167.22 179996 X 1 = 16722  1799.96
\ 31 3 Q 31 0 305 Q 295 290 Ol 167  1/2 X 17.86 + 18.65 = 1826 X 9.00 = 16430 0 16430 1768.47 X 1 = 16430 1768.47
o) o) ‘T@ 168  1/2 X 1570 + 17.86 = 1678 X 9.00 = 151.02 0 151.02 162558 X 1 = 15102  1625.58
%7 ’7 f ey 2 81 & \ 169  1/2 X 11.15 + 15.70 = 13.43 X 19.00 = 25508 0O 255.08 274563 X 1 = 25508  2745.63
- o 309 306 o 294 291 o 284 — > 170 = 1500 X 10.00 = 15000 772 142.28 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
o)) o)) ol <t 17170 178 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
i—15.00 15.00 ™~ 179, 180 = 1500 X 10,00 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 2 = 28456  3063.00
g—_ i i é) : 8 280 8 18170 188 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
To) S 308 307 S 293 292 S 283 2 82 S < : 189 = 1500 X 10,00 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
T ‘C_3| | ‘C_3| | ‘C_3| |‘C_> N 190 = 1500 X 10.00 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
L N L ] 4 B 19170 198 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
/ $ i - T i - - ﬁ T - —15.00————15.00— ‘l-\ 199, 200 = 1500 X 10.00 = 150.00 772 14228 153150 X 2 = 28456  3063.00
; ; : AN 20170 208 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
‘[ g g 9.0 MT. WIDE ROAD g g KH. NO. 231/1 g ‘9 322 ™) 209 = 1500 X 10.00 = 15000 772 142.28 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
_15-00 15-00_ _1500 1500_ — 16.5( 16.50 _1500 ! 15'00_ i _1500 1500_ “: 210 = 1650 X 10.00 = 16500 772 157.28 169296 X 1 = 15728  1692.96
,,: C’;I_ T il_ —I i:_/ \ S / \—I i I_/ \—I 39 ‘ 21170 218 = 1650 X 9.00 = 14850 O 14850 1598.45 X 8 = 1188.00 12787.63
: o ) o o ) —13.99— 219, 220 = 1650 X 1000 = 16500 772 157.28 169296 X 2 = 31456 338592
270 8 o 269 250 o 249 230 o 229 210 o 209 190 o 189 170 8 323 22170228 = 1650 X 9.00 = 14850 0 14850 159845 X 8 = 1188.00 12787.63
— — — — — : 229 = 1650 X 10.00 = 16500 772 157.28 169296 X 1 = 15728  1692.96
i ()]
i i Ct Cg i * —13.99— 230 = 1500 X 10,00 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
1886 S| 268 251 S| 248 231 S 228 211 S 208 191 S 188 171 3 324 070 210 500X 1000 - 15000 772 14208 159150 X 2 - ks 306500
. @ @ @ @ @ . = . 5 = 5 . . . = . .
N ()] 24170 248 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
271 co ” ” ” * %‘ * 13.99— 249 = 1500 X 10.00 = 15000 772 142.28 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
~ o o o O o ~——19.
S o 267 252 = 247 232 = 227 21 2 = 207 192 o 187 172 8 325 250 = 1500 X 10,00 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
% » » » (@) » o 251TO 258 = 1500 X 9.00 = 135.00 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
17 68 i 1 259, 260 = 1500 X 10,00 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 2 = 28456  3063.00
: o Cg ——13.99 26170 268 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 8 = 1080.00 11625.12
272 = S 266 253 ) 24_6_ _ /\&3 ) 226 21 3 N S 206 193 o 186 173 é 326 269 = 1500 X 10.00 = 150.00 7.72 14228 153150 X 1 = 14228 153150
N S = . Sy E;C ? <Qc Sy fo)) 270 1/2 X = 1886 X 2077 = 19586 0 19586 210825 X 1 = 19585  2108.25
T “ i — 1 i (% cg &) i * 39 271 1/2 X 18.86 + 17.68 = 1827 X 11.87 = 21686 0 21686 233433 X 1 = 21686  2334.33
.99 - — NG 52 -—13.99—— 272 1/2 X 17.68 + 1659 = 17.14 X 11.00 = 18849 0 18849 2028.85 X 1 = 18849  2028.85
273 8 S /26'5/ 254 S 245 234 ~ O 225 21 4 - S 205 194 LS o 185 174 8 327 273 1/2 X 1659 + 1549 = 1604 X 1100 = 17644 0 17644 1899.20 X 1 = 17644  1899.20
—_ O (@)) N =e) = - 274 1/2 X 15.49 + 17.65 = 1657 X 9.00 = 14913 0 14913 160524 X 1 = 14913  1605.24
T ’, %, ’, = { = %; ? 275  1/2 X 17.65 + 19.85 = 1875 X 9.00 = 16875 0 16875 181643 X 1 = 16875 1816.43
_— i B 5 & S é E & $__1 399 276 1/2 X 19.85 + 21.96 = 2091 X 9.00 = 18815 0 18815 202519 X 1 = 18815  2025.19
00— : 277 = 1219 X 168 = 20504 772 197.32 212391 X 1 = 19732 2123.91
;572 = g 264 255 g 244 235 g }24 21 5 g g 204 195 o g 184 175 S 328 278  1/2X 977 +13.80 = 1179 X 1682 = 19822 13.13 18509 199235 X 1 = 18509  1992.35
. S ()]
o i i i ‘\ ‘ i [ 279  1/2 X 918 + 14.96 = 1207 X 1500 = 181.05 772 17333 186572 X 1 = 17333 186572
17 65 % CS CfD -—14.03— 280  1/2 X 20.74 + 14.96 = 17.85 X 1500 = 267.75 772 260.03 2798.96 X 1 = 26003  2798.96
85—, & 263 | 256 S| 243 | 236 S| 223 216 g 203 | 196 S| 183 | 176 S 399
275 o (o)) o)) o)) o)) o)) . 281  1/2 X 19.99 + 1421 = 17.10 X 1500 = 25650 O 25650 2760.97 X 1 = 25650  2760.97
o)) %7 ’7 %7 \ * %; ? 282,283 = 1500 X 10,00 = 15000 772 14228 153150 X 2 = 28456  3063.00
284 = 1500 X 9.00 = 13500 0 13500 1453.14 X 1 = 13500 1453.14
1985——i 8 262 257 8 242 237 8 222\ 21 7 8 202 1 97 8 1 82 1 77 $<_1435_> g 285 1/2 X 16.77 + 10.99 = 13.88 X 15.00 = 208.20 0 20820 2241.06 X 1 = 208.20 2241.06
276 g ) » o) \ CP o o)) 330 O 286 = 1650 X 1000 = 16500 772 157.28 169296 X 1 = 15728  1692.96
] A } 28770 291 = 1650 X 9.00 = 14850 0 14850 159845 X 5 = 74250  7992.27
21.96 i i i \ Cg i &—— 4 o/— Z. 292,293 = 1650 X 10.00 = 165.00 7.72 157.28 1692.96 X 2 = 31456  3385.92
9.77—12.19— o 261 258 S 241 238 S 221 \ 218 S 201 198 S 181 178 S 331 m 29470 298 = 1650 X 9.00 = 14850 0 14850 159845 X 5 = 74250  7992.27
o)) o)) o)) \ ? o)) P v, 299 = 1650 X 10.00 = 16500 772 157.28 169296 X 1 = 15728  1692.96
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17 86— > z z z \ @ P > AREA STATEMENT (PROFORMA-I)
a 16.63
\ S < i e 1. AREA OF LAND
167 154 8 8 147 134 | 28| 127 114 | 2 8] 107 94 || 23S @87 75 | 33| 68 62 0
18.65 ? ? < ?L < ? o8 ? a ? © 337 @ a) As per ownership document (7/12, CTS extract) = 73600.00 SQ.M.
\ p— CD - =
66 | 155 S S 146 | 135 | 28 126 | 115 |29 106 o5 |29 86 76 | 28 &7 63 N 2. DEDUCTION FOR RSN
18.51 ? 9 c 9 Z o Voo S o N
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o O o o - <o s
< 165 156 3 3 145 136 23 125 116 > 3 105 96 \g 3 85 77 S 66 ‘ I 3. GROSS AREA OF PLOT = 73170.00 SQ.M. (100.00%)
8 -——18.37—— z E z z \ Z "’——15.00——T o 64 2 4. RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE
F H —
164 157 ') o 144 137 S 124 117 S 104 97 \ S 84 78 c'{l) N a) Required (10.00%) = 000.00 SQ.M. (0.00%)
(@) ()] (@) (@) (@) H = 0
aa 18.23 ) % ]L % \9 & 65 o b) Proposed (A +B) = 000.00 SQ.M. (0.00%)
- L & L L W 3 5. AMENITY SPACE
— )
18.08 i i i i ! 15.00 b) Proposed = NA.
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: ) ) ) ) AN
AN\ 161 160 /g g|\1 41 1 40/| S, 121 1 20/| 3|K1 01 / . 9. AREAUNDERE.SS.&S.TP. = 00.00 SQ.M. (0.000 %)
17.78— f L - %_I__ - L To
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(@] o o o
/ 58 34 \O- ol 33 16 =l 15 5 S 4 % = 100% = 73170.00 SQ.M.
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Ar. SARANG AGRAWAL
™
N C.ANO /2009/43942 3) MRS. ASEMA NITIN UPARE.
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SCALE 1:500 ARCHITECT
”I A ;-ARCHITECTS
ARCHITECT, INTERIOR DESIGNER, PLANNER, VALUER, PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT
202, RAJAT HILLS APRT., NEXT TO ICAR, AMRAWATI ROAD,
KACHIMET, NAGPUR- 440033.
MOB. NO. 9403555001 E-MAIL. agrasenarchitects@gmail.com
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